O'All Place Score Bib No Name

1 1
2 2

3 3

4 4

5 -

6 )

13 13
16 (< 5)
17 18
20 19
30 (< 5)
7 7

10 10
11 11
21 20
24 23
25 24
a2 30
34 32
35 33
39 ar
46 (< 5)
74 (< 5)
8 8

9 9

15 15
18 17
19 18
31 20
33 31
48 45
49 46
81 58
64 (< 5)
72 (< 5)
14 14
23 22
26 25
36 34
38 36
44 42
45 43
47 44
58 55
60 57
68 (< B)
12 12
29 28
37 35
41 39
50 47

32
680
299
362
657
695
302
373
264
272
369
656
682
313
273
300
3566
696
393
265
645
374
372
270
639
683
658
314
297
269
394
698
356
375
371
8565
275
684
316
697
298
266
358
642
305
370
660
685
274
315
263

Ryder James
Layton Hail

Eli Mojonnier
Ethan Black
Brandon Matisey
Connor Price
Brayden Cox
Hunter Davis
Caleb Kernaghan
Noah Tegeler
Martin Mondaia
Carson Maroon
Lyle Adcock
Ashton Goss
Griffin Elder
Emaerson Thoriton
Brennen Wolfe
Lucas Alvarez
Logan Edwards

(Gameron Kernaghan

Byron Gallardo
Christian Ladehoff
Joseph Ulozas
Brian Dust

Julian Baker
Jace Green

Elijah Mock
Keagan Bushoom
Ayden Ingram
Martin Velchek
Wiley Peters

Ty Pankey

Justyn West
Carter Swanson
Jason Ballard
Charlie Mabry

Ty Wiedman
Jacob Adeock
Landon Barfield
Jacob Kuipers
Murphy Murphy
Carson Kernaghan

Jade Carlos Gustafson

Carson Davis
Hank Warfel
August Christhilf
Luke Stegall
Jacob Duzn
Austin Faber
Jarrett Hazelwood
Austin Hughes

Team

PBI.

ALAH

BHRA

Clinton

8JO

W
Cumberland County Coop
Clifton Central
St Teresa

St. Anthony
ST™

84O

ALAH

PBL

5t. Anthony
BHRA,

Clinton

w
Cumberiand County Coop
St Teresa

Mt Zion
Clifton Central
ST

St. Anthony
Mt Zion

ALAH

8JO

PBL

BHRA

St. Teresa

Cumberland County Coop

W

Clinton

Clifton Central
5T

8JO

81, Anthony
ALAH

PBL

W

BHRA

3t. Teresa
Clinton

Mt Zion
Cumberland County Coop
ST

8JO

ALAH

St. Anthony
PBIL.
St. Teresa

Time Pace

16:10.0 5:.03/M
15:16.7 5:08/M
15:45.2 5:15/M
15:48.3 5:16/M
16:10.8 5:24/M
16:13.2 5:24/M
16:55.1 5:38/M
16:57.0 5:39/M
17:00.0 5:40/M
17:04.9 542/M
17.41.0 5:54/M
16:14.2 5:25M
16:38.5 5:33M
16:62.3 5:37M
17:06.9 5:42IM
17:168.3 5:45/M
17:16.7 5:46/M
17:44.5 5:55/M
17:.46.4 5:55/M
17:48.4 5:56/\M
18:06.3 6:02/M
18:31.6 6:11/M
23:50.3 8:00/M
16:36.1 5:32/M
16:37.0 5:32M
16:56.7 5:39/M
17:01.7 5:41/M
17:02.5 5:41/M
17:42.2 5:54/M
17:.45.1 5:.65/M
18:42.1 6:14/M
18:47.1 6:16/M
19:26.0 6:29/M
20:23.4 6.48/M
21:43.8 7:15/M
16:55.4 5:38/M
17:15.0 5:.45/M
17:17.0 5:.46/M
17:65.2 5:68/M
18:04.7 6:02/M
18:25.5 6.09/M
18:27.0 6:.00/M
18:41.1 6:14/M
18:15.1 6:25/M
19:17.8 6:26/M
21:068.7 7:02/M
16:52.8 5:38/M
17:40.6 5:54/M
18:03.5 6:.01/M
18:15.8 6:05/M
18:53.8 6:18/M

Grade
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52
55
59
62
69
22
27
40
51
53
54
56
a5
66
67
28
42
43
&7
63
70
71
73
75

49
52
56
59
64
21
28
38
48
50
51
53

62
63
27
40
41

60
65
66
67
68

357
701
295
396
644
662
276
317
687
301
261
700
353
397
640
661
288
318
268
699
351
302
643
398

Trevor Willis
Tony Espinosa
James Dulin
Michael Beaumont
Drew Lamb
Logan Wolfersberger
Conlan Waish
Daniel Busby
Jesus Corona
isaiah Tidwell
Diego Hernandez
Diego Ochoa
Gavin Devore
Jack Pruemer
Bobby Behm
Speancer Wilson
Gio Buccio

Aiden Kerr

Gus Striglos
Ryan Ritzma
Tejen Boyer
Kayden Trimble
Tim Freeman
Devonn Kingery

Ciinton 19:02.4
w 19:07.6
BHRA 19:15.9
Cumbertand County Coop 19:48.5
Mt Zion 21:09.3
8J0O 17:10.4
St. Anthony 17:28.0
PBL 18:07.0
ALAH 18:57.0
BHRA 19:04.1
St. Teresa 19:08.4
w 19:10.8
Clinton 20:33.6
Cumberiand County Coop 20:54.8
Mt Zion ' 20:57.4
S8JO 17:34.4
St. Anthony 18:17.9
PBL 18:24.3
St. Teresa 19:12.4
w 20:14.2
Clinton 21149
BHRA 21:27.1
Mt Zion - 22:59.2

Cumberland County Coop 24:08.0

6:21/M
68:23/M
8:25/M
6:36/M
7:03M
5:43M
5:.50/M
8:02/M
6:19/M
6:21M
6:22M
6:24/M
G:5UM
6:58/M
6:59/M
5:51M
6:08/M
6:08/M
6:24/M
6:45/M
7:05/M
7:00/\M
740/
8.03/M
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O'All Place Score Bib No Name

22

S -
wom(n-h-wm-a

(< 5}
25
(< 5)
39

12
15
19
21
26
36
{< 5)
37
42
(<95)

22
29
30
32
33
38
(<8)
41
49
50
14
16
20
27
36
44
47
48
52
54
(<8)
(=9)
17
18
28
34

307
327
633
362
384
872
259
341
704
290
691
377
363
625
342
328
386
677
254
308
692
376
293
708
635
364
386
678
329
344
257
693
294
379
304
671
343
385
387
626
292
378
330
303
252
707
694
628
666
366
334

Gabriella Moreman
Trixie Johnson
Ashleigh Anderson
Reese Hogan
Jasymyn Dittamore
Ava Knap

Eflie Stahr

Makayla Koeppel
Samantha Hartke
Rilie Willenborg
Emma Edwards
l.angy Bottorff
Kennedy Ramshaw
Renee Ballard
Clare Holland
Lorena Amett

Eve Brown

Malorie Sarnecki
Hannah Hollis
Montana Reitsma
Makenzie Brown
Alana Gray

Emma Helmink
Maggie Thomne
Emmia Mailory
Gianna Kreps
Maggie Clark
Taryn Sexton
Mackenzie Swan
Jessie Wertz
Mckenna Pack
Sarah Rafferty
Stacie Vonderheide
Martey Green

Ellearmah Hedgecock

Helene Jones
Addie Koritz
Claire Monahan
Kylee Phillips
Hailey Betzer
Anna Faber
Sydney Marquie
Hannah Schwarz
Allie Garfield
Demi Drake
Kayla Hartke
Mackenzi Bowles
Ellie Fritzche
Chioe Burkhalter
Emma Devocelle
Maddie Royer

Team

BHRA

PBI.

Mt Zion

STM
Cumberland County Coop
sS40

8t Teresa
Clinton

w

St. Anthony
ALAH

Clifton Centrat
ST™

Mt Zion
Glinton

PBL
Cumberland County Coop
8JO

St Teresa
BHRA

ALAH

Clifton Central
5t. Anthony
w

Mt Zion

STM
Cumberland County Coop
SJO

PBL

Clinton

8t. Teresa
ALAH

St. Anthony
Clifton Central
BHRA

SJO

Clinton

STM
Cumberland County Coop
Mt Zion

St. Anthony
Cliften Central
FBL.

BHRA

St Teresa

w

ALAH

Mt Zion

SJO

ST™

PBL.

Time
18:30.7
19:11.8
19:16,9
19:.25.5
19:47.2
19:47.9
20:25.9
20:41.5
21:218
21:36.3
21:54.5
22:41.9
20:01.8
20:05.3
20:39.3
20:54.0
21:.01.8
21:10.9
21:37.8
22:26.7
22:33.2
22:35.4
23018
23:19.8
20:18.7
21:14.0
21412
21:496
22:08.0
22:18.5
22:37.9
22:42.7
23.01.3
24:03.3
24,058
200451
20:548
21:05.8
21418
22:31.0
23:03.2
23:35.4
23:54.0
24:12.0
24:22.8
25:54.8
26:32.6
20:506
21000
21:46.3
222219

Pace

8:10/M
8:24/M
6:26MM
8:29/M
6:36/M
8:36/M
6:.49/M
6:54/M
707
7121
7:18/M
734/
8:41/M
6:42/M
8:53/M
8:58/M
7.01/\
7:04/M
7:13/M
7:29/M
731
7:32IM
7:41/M
7:47IM
6:46/M
7:05/M
716
TATIM
7:22i\
12T
7:33mM
7:34/M
7:40/M
8:01/M
8:.02/M
8:65/M
B:58/M
7:02/M
794
7:30/M
7:44M
7:52M
7:68/M
8:04'M
8:08/M
8:38/M
B:51/M
7:00M
7:00/M
7:15M
7:.27IM

Grade
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44
47
49
63
66
67
71
1
26
86
60
61
84
68
69
73
74
23
a2
51
58
62
65
75
76

40
43
45
58
(<6)
61

11
24
51
85
86
59
62
63
65
66
23
31
46
83
87
60
67
68

345
380
711
306
709
289
256
630
664
201
346
255
331
389
382
310
368
637
668
381
335
263
347
388
31

Chloe Barth
Madison Marquie
Emma Butler
Isabella Martinez
Autumn Melgoza
Grace Niebrugge
Meera Mutharasan
Alexia Finch
Addie Allen

Riley Guy

Alexa Harris
Savannah Mounce
Kate Wilson
Morgan Scott
Luscentia Smolinski
Madeline Thorlton
Skyier Anderson
Lucy Griffith
Hanna Eastin
Alexis Ward

Bailey Luebchow
Haley Etchason
Autumn Brinkoetter
Olivia Pruemer
Lillie Trimble

Clinton

Clifton Central
Gumberland County Coop
BHRA

W

§t. Anthony

5t Teresa

Mt Zion

840

St. Anthony

Clinton

St. Teresa

PBL,

Cumberland County Coop
Clifton Centraf

BHRA

5T™

Mt Zion

8JO

Clifion Central

PBL

St Teresa

Clinton

Cumbetiand County Coop
BHRA

22:49.5
23:02.8
23:18.2
25:11.4
25:28.0
25:37.7
25:58.4
20:37.7
21:35.6
24:05.6
24:23.0
24:27.4
2514 4
25:390.2
25:43.6
27:12.4
27284
21:18.6
21:539
23:26.3
24:17.3
24:59.7
25:23.4
28:19.4
28:20.3

7:37M
7411
7:.46/M\
8:24/M
8:29/M
8:33/M
8:40M
6:53M
712m
8:.02/M
8:08/M
8:09M
8:256/M
8:33/M
8:356/M
9:04/M
a:00/M
7:06/M
7:18/M
7:49/M
8:06/M
8:20M
8:28/M
9:26/M
2:30/M
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St Teresa Cross Country Invite

Qverall Finish List

Races Pafe
September 17, 2020
Boys
Boys Varsity
Plage Scora Name Team
1 1 Ryder James PBL
2 2 Layton Hall ALAH
3 3 Eli Mojonnier BHRA
4 4 Ethan Btack Clinton
5 5 Brandon Mattsey 8JO
5] 6 Connor Price W
7 7 Carson Maroon 54O
8 8 Brian Dust St. Anthony
9 9 Julian Baker Vi Zion
10 10 Lyle Adcock ALAH
11 11 Ashton Goss PBL.
12 12 Luke Stegall SJO
13 13 Brayden Cox Cumbetland Gounty
14 14 Chatlig Mabry sSJO
18 1§ Jace Green ALAH
18 (< 5) Hunter Davis Clifton Central
17 16 Caleb Kernaghan 5t. Teresa
18 17 Elijah Mock SJ0
19 18 Keagan Bushoom PRl
20 18 Noah Tegeler $t. Anthony
21 20 Griffin Elder Bt. Anthony
22 21 Lopan Wolfersherger SJO
23 22 Ty Witdman St. Anthony
24 23 Emerson Thotlton BHRA
25 24 Brennen Wolfe Clinton
26 25 Jacob Adgock ALAH
27 26 Conlan Walsh St. Anthony
28 27 Spencer Wilson sS40
29 28 Jacob Duzn ALAH
30 (< 5) Marlin Mondzala 5T™
K| 29 Ayden Ingram BHRA
32 30 Lucas Alvarez W
33 31 Mardin Velchek 5t. Teresa
34 32 Lopan Edwards Cumberiand County
35 33 Camsron Kernaghan St Teresa
36 34 Landon Barfield PBL
37 35 Awstin Fober St. Anthony
38 36 Jacob Kuipers w
39 37 Byron Gallardo Mt Zion
40 38 Daniel Bushy PBL
41 39 Jarrett Hazelwood PBL
42 40 Gio Buccio St Anthony
43 41 Aiden Kerr PBL
44 42 Murphy Murphy BHRA
45 43 Carson Kemaghan 8t. Teresa
46 (<8 Christian Ladehoff Clifton Central
47 44 Jada Garlog Gustafson Clinton
48 45 Wiley Peters Cumbetland County
49 465 Ty Pankey w
50 47 Austin Hughes 8t Teresa
41 48 Jasus Corona ALAH

Resuits by ChampionChip 247

Grade Time
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15:10.0
15:16.7
185:45.2
15:48.3
16:10.8
16:13.2
16:14.2
16:36.1
16:37.0

 16:38.5

16:52.3
16:52.8
16:56.1
16:55.4
16:56.7
16:67.0
17:00.0
17:01.7
17:02.5
17:04.9
17.05.9
17:10.4
17:15.0
17:16.3
1718.7
17:17.0
17:20.0
17:34.4
17:40.6
17:41.0
17422
17:44.5
17451
17:46.4
17:48.4
17:66.2
18:03.5
18:04.7
18:05.3
18:07.0
18:15.9
18:17.9
18:24.3
18:26.5
18:27.0
18:31.6
18:41.1
18:42.1
18:47.1
18:53.8
18:67.0

Boys
Boys Varsity

Place Scote MName Team Grage Time
52 49 Trevor Willis Clinton 5 19:02.4
53 50 lsglab Tidwel BHRA 6 19:04.1
54 51 Diego Hemandaz 5. Teresa 6 19:06.4
55 52 Tony Espinosg W [ 19:07.8
56 53 Diego Ochoa w 6 19:10.8
57 54 Gus Striglos 5t. Terasa 7 19:12.4
58 55 Carson Davis Mt Zion 4 19:15.1
50 56 James Dulin BHRA ] 19:18.9
60 87 Hank Warfel Cumberand Gounty 4 19:17.8
61 58 Justyn Wast Clinton 3 19:26.0
62 59 Michael Beaumant Cumberiand County 5 19:48.6
63 60 Ryan Ritzma w 7 20142
64 (< 5) Carter Swanson Cliftons Central 3 20:23.4
65 61 Gavin Devore Clinton 6 20:338
66 682 Jack Pruemer Cumbertand County 8 20:54.8
67 63 Bobby Behm Mt Zien 4] 20574
68 (< 5) August Christhilf 5T 4 21067
65 84 Drew Lamb Mt Zion 5 21,093
70 65 Tejen Boyer Clinton 7 21:14.8
7 &6 Kayden Trimble BHRA 7 21:27.1
72 (< 8) Jason Ballargd ™ 3 21438
73 &7 Tim Freeman Mt Zion 7 22:58.2
74 (< 5) Joseph Wozas STM 2 23:50.3
75 88 Davonn Kingary Curnberand County 7 24:08.0
09/19/2020 00:52:05 AM



ot Teresa Cross Country Invite
Overall Finish List

Rage Date
September 17, 2020
Girls
Giris Varsity
Plage Score Name Team
9 1 Gabriella Moreman BHRA
2 2 Trixie Johnson PBL
3 3 Ashigigh Anderson Mt Zion
4 4 Reese Megan 5TM
5 5 Jasymyn Dittamore Cumberland County
& 6 Ava Knap 840
7 7 Kennedy Ramshaw 5TM
B 8 Renee Ballard Mt Zion
9 9 Emma Mallory ki Zion
10 10 Eflie Stabr §t. Teresa
M 11 Alexia Finch Mt Zion
12 12 Clare Holland Clinton
13 13 Makayla Kosppel Clinton
14 14 Helene Jones 8JO
15 15 Lorena Amett PBL
16 16 Addie Koritz Clinton
17 17 Ellie Fritzche Mt Zion
18 18 Chloe Burkhalter $JO
19 19 Eve Brown Cumberiand County
20 20 Claive Monghan 5T™
21 21 Majorie Sarmacki 540
22 22 Gianna Kreps ST
23 23 Lugy Grifiith Mt Zion
24 (< 5) Bamantha Harthe w
25 24 Addie Allety sJo
26 26 Rilie Willenborg $t. Anthony
27 25 Hannah Hollis 8t Taress
28 27 Kylea Phillips Cumberland County
28 28 Emma Davocelle 5TM
3o 28 Maggie Clark Cumbetland County
M 30 Taryn Sexton S0
32 31 Hanna Easlin 840
33 {<5) Emma Edwards ALAH
34 32 Mackenzia Swan PBL
35 33 Jessle Werlz Clinton
36 34 Maddie Royer PBL
37 38 Montana Reitsma BHRA
a8 36 Halley Betzer Mt Zion
39 (< 5) Makenzie Brown ALAH
40 37 Alana Gray Clifton Central
41 38 Mckenna Peck $t. Teresa
42 39 Laney Botiorff Clifton Central
43 (< 5) Sarah Rafferly ALAH
44 40 Chioe Barth Clinton
45 41 Stacte Vonderheide §t. Anthony
46 42 Ermma Helmink St. Anthony
47 43 Matiison Marquie Cliftars Central
48 44 Anna fFaber St. Anthony
49 45 Emma Butler Cumberland County
60 (<86) Maggie Thorne w
51 46 Alexis Ward Clifton Central

Results by ChampionGhip 247

Grage Iime  Place Score Name
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18:30.7
12:11.8
19:18.9
19:25.5
19:.47.2
19:47.9
20:01.8
20:06.3
20:18.7
20:26.9
20:37.7
20:30.3
20418
20:45.1
20:54.0
20:54.6
20:596
21:00.0
21:01.8
21:05.6
21:109
21:14.0
21188
21:21.6
21358
21:36.3
21:37.8
21:41.8
21:46.3
21472
21:48.6
21539
21:54.5
22:06.0
22:19.8
22219
22:25.7
22:31.0
22:33.2
22:35.4
22379
22:41.9
22427
22:49.5
23013
23:01.5
23:.02.8
23:03.2
23:18.2
23:19.8
23:26.3

52
63
54
55
86
57
58
59
60
gt
62
63
64
65
86
67
68
69
70
71
{4
13
74
75
76

Girls

Girls Varsity
Toam Grade Jime
47 Sydney Marguie Clifton Central 4 23:38.4
48 Hannah Schwarz PBL 4 23:54.0
49 Marley Green Clifton Central 3 24:03.3
50 Ellsannah Hadgecook BHRA 3 24:05.6
51 Riley Guy St. Anthony 6 24:0b6
52 Allie Garfield BHRA 4 24:12.0
53 Bailay Luebchow PBL 7 24:17.3
54 Demi Drake 8t Terasa 4 24:22.8
55 Alexa Maris Cliniton ] 24:23.0
56 Savannah Nounce St, Teresa 6 24:27.4
57 Halay Etchason St Teresa 7 24:59.7
58 lsabelia Martinez BHRA 5 25114
59 Kate Wilson PBL 6 25:14.4
60 Auturmn Brinkoetter GClinton 7 25:23.4
(< 5) Autumn Melgoza w 5 25:28.0
61 Grace Niebrugge St. Anthony 5 26:37.7
82 Morgan Scolt Cumberland County & 258:39.2
63 Lustentia Smolinski Clifton Central B 25438
{< B) Kayla Hartke W 4 25:54.8
64 Meera Mutharasan 31 Teresa 5 25.59.4
{< &) Mackenzi Bowles ALAH 4 26326
65 Madeling Thorlton BHRA 6 27112.4
86 Skyler Anderson 5Tm 8 27284
87 Oiivia Pruemer Cumberland County 7 28:19.4
68 Lillie Trimble BHRA 7 28:29.3
Q9/19/2020 09:52:058 AM



St Teresa Cross Country Invite

Race Date
September 17, 2020 Final Team Resulls
Boys
Boys Varsity
: Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
BibNo Name Grade  Place Place Time  Yime Back

Team - $JO Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 55 Average Time: 16:39.0
1 657 Brandon Mattsey 1 5 5 16:10.8 16:10.8 0:00.0
2 656 Carson Maroon 2 7 12 16:14.2 32:25.0 0:03.4
3 660 Luke Stegall 4 12 24 16:52.8 49:17.8 410
4 855 Charlie Mabry 5 14 38 16:55.4  1:06:13.3 04486
5 658 Elijah Mock 3 17 55 17:01.7 123151 0:50.9
6 662 Logan Woifersberger (] (21 (76) 17104 1:40:255 0:59.5
7 661 Spencer Wilson 0 (27) (103) 17344  1:58:00.0 1:.23.6
Team - ALAH Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places). 80 Average Time: 16:45.9
1 680 Layton Hali 1 2 ' 2 15:16.7 16:16.7 0:00.0
2 682 Lyle Adcock 2 10 12 16:38.5 31:55.2 1:21.8
3 683 Jace Green 3 15 27 16:56.7 48:51.9 1:40.0
4 684 Jacob Adcock 4 25 52 17170 1:06:09.0 2:00.3
5 685 Jacob Duzn 5 28 80 17406  1:23:.49.6 2:239
6 687 Jesus Corona 6 (48) (128) 18:57.0 1:42:46.6 3:40.3
Team - St. Anthony Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places). 95 Average Time: 17:06.2
1 270 Brian Dust 3 8 8 16:38.1 16:36.1 0:00.0
2 272 Noah Tegeler 1 19 27 17:04.9 33411 0:28.8
3 273 Griffin Elder 2 20 47 17.05.9 50:47.0 0:29.7
4 275 Ty Wiedman 4 22 69 17:15.0  1:08:02.0 0:38.8
5 276 Conlan Walsh 8 26 a5 17:28.0 1:25:31.1 0:52.9
6 274 Austin Faber 5 {35) (130} 18:03.5 1:43:346 1:27.3
7 288 Gio Buceio 7 {40 (170) 18179  2:01:52.6 1.41.8
Team - PBL Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places). 102 Average Time: 17:01.4
1 312 Ryder James 1 1 1 16:10.0 15:10.0 0:00.0
2 313 Ashton Goss 2 11 12 16:52.3 32:02.4 1:42.2
3 314 Keagan Busboom 3 18 30 17.02.5 49:06.0 1.82.6
4 318 Landon Bartfield 4 34 64 17:66.2 1.07:00.2 2:45.1
5 317 Daniei Busby 6 38 102 18:07.0 1.25:07.2 2:56.9
6 315 Jarrett Hazelwood b (39) (141) 181569  1:43:23.1 3.05.8
7 318 Aiden Kerr 7 (41) (182) 18:24.3 2:01:47.6 3:14.3

Results by ChampionChip 247 1 ’ 09/19/2020 09:27:51



Race Date

September 17, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - BHRA
Team Score (places): 147

299
300
207
298
301
205
302

-~ 30 WM s

Eli Mojonnier
Emerson Thorlton
Ayden Ingram
Murphy Murphy
fsaiah Tidwell
James Rulin
Kayden Trimble

Team - 5t. Teresa
Team Score (places): 170

284
269
265
266
263
261
268

~ a0 -

Caieb Kernaghan
Martin Velchek
Cameron Kemaghan
Carson Kemaghan
Austin Hughes
Diego Hernandez
Gus Striglos

Team - IW
Team Score (places): 170

695
696
697
698
701
700
699

~N DG MW N M

Connor Price
Lucas Alvarez
Jacob Kuipers
Ty Pankey
Tony Espinosa
Diego Ochoa
Ryan Ritzma

Team - Clinton
Team Score (places). 179

352
355
358
357
366
363

Oy n & o b =

Ethan Black

Brennen Wolfe

Jade Carlos Gustafson
Trevor Willis

Justyn West

Gavin Devore

Resuilts by ChampionGhip 247

ot 1 eresa Lross Country Invite

Final Team Results
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Boys Varsity
Overall Gumulative
Place Place

23
29
42
50
(56)
(66)

16
31
33
43
47
(51)
(64)

30
36
46
52
(63)
(60)

24
44
49
58
61)

Time

Finish Position- §
Average Time: 17:38.7

3

26
b5
97
147
(203)
(269)

15:45.2
17:16.3
17:42.2
18:25.5
19:04.1
19:15.9
21:27.1

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 17:58.8

16
47

80
123
170
(221)
(275)

17:00.0
17451
17.48.4
18:27.0
18:63.8
16:08.4
19:12.4

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 17:59.4

6

36
72
118
170
(223)
(283)

16:13.2
17:44.5
18:04.7
18:47.1
19:07.6
19:10.8
20:14.2

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 18:02.9

28
72
121
179
(240)

16.48.3
17:16.7
18:41.1
19:02.4
19:26.0
200338

Cumulative  Time
Time Back

16:45.2 0:00.0
33:01.8 1:31.0
50:43.8 1.56.9
1:09:09.3 2:40.2
1:28:13.5 3188
1:47:29.4 3:30.6
2:08:56.5 5:41.8

17:00.0 0:00.0
34:45.1 0:45.1
52:33.5 0:48.4

1:11:00.5 1:26.9

1:20:54 4 1:53.3

1:49:00.8 2:06.4

2:08:13.3 2124

16:13.2 0:00.0
33:57.8 1:31.3
52:026 1:51.5
1:10:49.7 2:338
120574 2:64.3
1:49:08.2 2:57.5
2:09:22.5 4:01.0

15:48.3 0:00.0
33:05.0 1:28.4
51:46.2 2:52.8
1.10:48.6 3:14.1
1:30:14.7 3:37.7
1:50:48.3 4:45.3
09/19/2020 09:27:51



Race Date

September 17, 2020

BibNo Name
Team - Clinton
Team Score (places). 179

7 351

Tejen Boyer

ot Teresa Cross Country invite
Final Team Results

Grade

6

Team - Cumberland County Coop
Team Score (places): 206

392
393
304
385
396
397
398

~N DG RPN

Brayden Cox
l.ogan Edwards
Wiley Peters

Hank Warfel
Michael Beaurnont
Jack Pruemer
Devonn Kingery

Team ~ Mt Zion
Team Score (places). 228

639
645
642

644
643

Lo BN 4% B % QN

Julian Baker
Byron Gallardo
Carson Davis

640 Bobby Behm

Drew Lamb
Tim Freeman

Team - STM
Team Score (places):Inc.

369
370
31
372

W N =

Martin Mondala
August Christhilf
Jason Ballard
Joseph Ulozas

Team - Clifton Central

Team Score (places).inc.
1 373 Hunter Davis
2 374 Christian Ladehoff
3 375 Carter Swanson

Results by ChampionChip 247
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Boys
Boys Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Plage Time Time Back
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 18:02.9
{65) (308) 211149 2:12:03.2 5:26.6
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 18:30.0
13 13 16:55.1 16:56.1 0:00.0
32 45 17:46.4 34:41.5 0:51.2
45 an - 18:42.1 53:23.7 1.47.0
57 147 19.17.8 1:12:41.6 2:2286
59 208 19:485  1:32:30.2 2:53.4
(62) (268) 20048 1:53250 3:50.6
(68) {336) 24:08.0 2:17:33.0 712.8
Finigh Position - 10
Average Time: 19:12.8
9 g 16:37.0 16:37.0 0:00.0
37 46 18:05.3 34:42.4 1:28.3
55 101 19:15.1 53.57.5 2:38.1
63 164 20:57.4  1:14:54.9 4:20.4
84 228 21:09.3 1:36:04.2 4:32.3
(67) (295) 22:60.2  1:50:03.5 8:22.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 17:41.0 17:41.0 0:00.0
Less Than 5 21:06.7 38:47.7 3:.25.6
Less Than & 21:438 1:.00:31.8 4:02.7
Less Than 5 23:50.3 1:24:30.9 6:18.2
Finish Position ~ inc.
Average Time:

" Less Than 5 18:57.0 16:57.0 0:00.0
Less Than 3 18:31.6 35287 1:34.5
Less Than 8§ 20:23.4 55562 1 3:26.3

3 09/19/2020 09:27:51



Race Date St Teresa Cross Country Invite

September 17, 2020 Final Team Results
Girls Girls
Girls Varsity Girls Varsity
Cum Cum Cum Cum
Name Grade Plage Place  Yime Time Mame Grade Plage Place  Time Time
Mt Zion Finigh Position - 1 Cumberlaivd County Coop Finigh Position - &
Taam Score {places); 48 Team Score {(places). 125
Avarage Time: 20:15.2 Average Time: 21:31.2
1 Ashleigh Anderaon 1 3 3 19:16.9 19:16.9 7 Olivia Pruemer 7 67) (254) 28194  2:41:36.0
2 Ranee Ballard 2 8 11 20:05.3 39222 PBL, Finish Position- 6
3 Emma Matiory 3 8 20 20:16.7 5%39.0 T .
eam Score (places);
4 Alexia Finch 8 1M 31 20877 120467 Average nm:-J o1 1’ ;31
5 Ehia Fritzohe 5 17 48 20598  1:41:164 . PemEh
8 Lucy Giffith 7 @3)1) 21186 2:02:35.1 1 Trixie Johnson 2 2 19:11.8 19:11.8
7 Halley Betzer 4 (36) (107)  22:31.0  2:28:06.1 2 ;:f:;'aﬂ;'";“ ; 12 1; 20:54.0 40:05.9
. 3 anzie Swan 32 4 22:06.0 1:02:12.0
ST _ Finish Position - 2 4 Maddie Royar 5 34 83 22219  1:24:339
Team Score (places): 81 5 Hannah Schwarz 4 48 131 23540  148:27.9
Average Time: 20:42.8 8 Bailey Luebchow 7 (53)(184) 24173 212452
1 Reese Hogan 1 4 4 19:25.5 19:25.5 7 Kate Wilson 6 (52) (243) 251144 237598
2 Kennedy Ramshaw 2 7 1 20:01.8 39273 St. Teresa Finish Position- 7
3 Claire Monahan 4 20 31 21:058  1:00:32.9
Team Score (places):
4 Gianna Kreps 3 22 53 29440 121470 p— aTth-}zz- 42,) ; 84
5 Emma Davocelle 5 26 81 21463 143333 9 P ELae
6 Skyler Anderson 6 66) (147) 27284  241:017 1 Eliie 31;:; 1 10 10 20259 20:26.9
2 Hannah Hollis 2 26 36  21:37.8 42:03.8
840 _ Finieh Position - 3 3 Mckenna Peck 338 74 22379  1:04418
Team Scora (places): &3 4 Demi Drake 4 54 128 24228 120048
Average Time: 20:561.9 § Savannah Mounce 8 56 184 24274 1:53:32.4
1 Ava Knap 1 6 6 19:47.9 19:47.8 6 Haley Etchason 7 {67) (241) 24:59.7 218:31.8
2 Helene Jones 4 14 20 20:45.1 40:33.0 7 Meera Mutharasan B {64) (30%) 25:50.4 2:44:31.3
3 Chloe Burkhalter & 8 38 21:00.0 1:01:33.1 BHRA Finish Position - &
4 Malorle Sarnecki 2 2t 59 21:10.9 1:22:44.0
Team Score {places):
& Addie Allen 7 24 83 2166 144196 Awag:%:g’ 22‘5; 1196
6 Taryn Sexton 3 (30) (113) 21:40.6 2:06:09.3 g T
7 Hanna Eastin 7 (31) (144)  21:83.9  2:26:03.2 ; Gabriella Moreman 1 L 18:30.7 18:30.7
. Monitana Reitsma 2 35 36 22257 A0:56.4
Glinton ‘ Finlsh Position - 4 3 Elleannah Hedgecock 3 50 86 24066 105020
Team Scare {piaces): 114 4 Aliie Garfield 4 52 138 24120  1:29:14.1
Average Time: 21:28.9 % Isabella Martinez 5 58 196  25:41.4  1:54:255
1 Clare Holland 2 12 12 200303 20:39.3 & Madeline Thorlion 6 (65) (261) 27124 224380
2 Makayla Koeppel 1 13 26 20:41.5 41:20.9 7 Lilfie Trimble 7 (68) (329) 28:20.3 2:50:07.3
3 Addie Koritz 4 16 4 20:54.6 1:02:18.5 st, A“thonv Finlsh Position- 9
4 Jgssie Wertz 3 33 74 22195  1:24:35.1
Team Scote (places):
5 Chioe Barth 5 40 114 22495  1:47:246 pverage Tir:e“‘, 22_53 sm
& Alexa Harris 8 (55) (160)  24:23.0 211477 R
7 Auturon Brinkostter 7 (60) (220) 25:23.4  2:3711.1 ; :ﬂ!e Willenborg 1 26 26 21:363 21:36.3
ey tacie Vonderheide 3 41 66 22:01.3 44:37.7
Cumberland Caunty Caop Finish Position - - 5 3 Emma Helmink 2 42 108 28015 1:07:30.2
Team Score (places): 126 4 Anna Faber 4 4 152 23:032  1:30:42.4
Average Time: 21:31.2 5 Riley Guy 6 51 203 24056  1:54:48.1
1 Jasymyn Dittamor 1 5 5 19472 19:47.2 6 Grace Nisbrugge § (61) (264)  25:37.7 2:20:25.8
i E“’f Br;;“:l‘ i ;? z? ;::: g ] 320;33 Clifton Central Finish Poslition - 10
yiee Phillips 41 Ueal. Team Score (places):
4 Magie Clark 3 20 80 20472 1:24118.1 Avmg:ﬁmfzwi 4212
5 Emma Buller 45 128 23:18.2 1:47:36.3 s
6 Morgan Scott 6 (62) (187)  25:39.2 213156 1 Alana Gray 2 37 31 22354 22:35.4

Results by ChampionChip 247 1 09/19/2020 09:28:26



St Teresa Cross Country Invite

Race Date
September 17, 2020 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Cum Cum
Name Grade Plage Place  Time Time
Ciifton Central Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places). 212
Average Time: 23:04.4

2 Laney Bottorff
3 Madison Marquie

% 78 22:41.9 45:17.3
43 119 23:02.8 1.08:20.2

1
5
4 Alexis Warad 8 46 166 23:26.3 1:31:46.5
5 Sydney Marquie 4 47 212 23:35.4 1:65:22.0
6 Marley Grean 3 48) (261) 24:03.3 2:19:25.3
7 Luscentla Smolinskl 7 {63) (324) 25435 2:45:08.9
ALAH Finish Position - Inc,

Team Soore {placasy. inc.

Average Time:

1 Emma Edwards 1 <5 21:54.5 21:54.8
2 Makenzie Brown 2 < 8 22332 44:27.F
3 Sarah Raffarly 3 <5 22427 1:07:10.5
4 Mackenzi Bowlas 4 < § 26:32.6 1:33:43.1

w Fitiish Position « Ina.

‘Team Score (places). Inc.

Average Time:

1 Samantha Hartke 1 < 5 21:216 21216
2 Maggle Thoma 2 < § 23:119.8 44:41.5
3 Auturnn Melfgoza 5 <5 25:28.0 1:40:09.5
4 Kayla Hartke 4 <5 26:54.8 1:36:04.4

Results by ChampionChip 247 2 09/19/2020 09:28:25



Race Dale

Seplember 17, 2020
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16 (<5)
17 15
18 (<8
19 16
20 17
21 (<5
22 (=5)
23 18
24 19
28 (>7)
26 (<5
27 (< 5)
28 (>7)
29 20
30 (>7)
31 («5)

{744
o
o
T3

o>t Teresa Cross Country Invite

QOverall Finish List
Boys
Boys Open
BibNo Name Toam
647 Kotby Koslofski Mt Zion
650 Ethan Blackbumn SJO
852 Lukas Hutcherson 54O
650 Isiah Mock S840
280 Mick Willenborg St. Anthony
649  Aiden Armstrong SJ0
322 Jesse Barfield PBL
282 George Scheidemante St. Anthony
653 Holden Jones SJO
320 Liam McMuliin PBL
271 Nick Wiedman 8t. Anthony
651 Zach Dahman SJO
321  Nick Henderson PBL.
323 Nico Varon PB8i.
277 Max Sager St. Anthony
267 Hayden Sidlo St Teresa
283 Kevin Gonzalez St. Anthany
260  Chrigtian Brilley St Teresa
284  Ivan Dong St. Anthony
285 Aidan Braunecker St. Anthony
359 Preston Daniels Clinton
360 Draw Moser Clinton
326 Drew Diesburg PBL
324 Cameron Grohler PBL
279 Nate Braun 5t. Anthony
262 lLuke Hooker St. Teresa
361 Biaine Zbinden Clinton
281 Dylan Helmink St. Anthony
326 Seth Wolken Bl
286  Tom Unkraut St Anthony
702 Max McTaggart W
2

"Results by ChampionChip 247

Grade Time
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Pace  Wave
17:23.2  5:48M 7
17:47.9  5:56/M 7
17:48.9  5:56/M 7
17:51.3 5:67M 7
18:281  6:09/M 7
18:346  &:12/M 7
18:51.0 617/M 7
18:51.4  8:17M 7
19165 6:26/M 7
19:204 6:27/M 7
19:20.7 627 7
19:30.7  6:30/M 7
19:39.2  6:33M 7
19:449  8:35/M 7
19:459 6:35M 7
19:50.6 6:37/M 7
19:518 6:37/M 7
20:06.2 6:42/Mm 7
20:39.3 6:53M 7
200428  6:54/M 7
20460 6:55M 7
20:850.1  6:57/M 7
21101 7:03/M 7
21:39.3 713Mm 7
21:443 7150 7
21:519  7A7TM 7
22103 7:23IM 7
22:258  7:29/M 7
22:2716  T29M 7
23:057 TA42M 7
24:26.1  8:00M 7
091972020 09:29:00



Race Date

September 17, 2020

Place Score BibNo
1 1 627
2 2 670
3 3 673
4 4 665
5 5 631
6 6 667
7 7 674
8 8 636
9 8 638

10 10 634
11 " 875
12 12 832
13 13 663
14 (<5} 258
15 ({=5) 383
16 (<5 350
17 (>7) 660
18 (<85) 251
19 (=7) 678
20 (<5 349
21 (<5) 337
22 14 629
23 (<5 339
24 (<5) 340
26 (<5) 390
26 (=95 308
27 (<5 391
28 (<5) 348

St Teresa Cross Country Invite
Qverall Finish List

Name
Brooke Doyle
Kailyn Ingram
Ashlyn Lannert
Kaytlyn Baker
Sofia Murioz
Maya Chahine
Lauren Lannert
Lilly Griffith
Celeste Wolf
Chioe Karnes
Kelsey Martlage
Raina Wolf
Chloe Allen
Elia Redden
Natalio Prairie
Aliza Dennigson
Mary Hinrichs
Morgan Brummer
Teagan Miller
Brooke Reeves
Jordan Parrish
Miranda Chester
Carley Mutchmore
Emma Steiner
Abby Howald
Rachegl Smith
Myah Wright
Erica Milis

Results by ChampionChip 247

Girls
Girls Open

Team
Mt Zion
8JO
SJO
8JO
Mt Zion
SJO
SJO
Mt Zion
Mt Zion
Mt Zion
SJ0
Mt Zion
SJO
5t Teresa
Clifton Central
Clinton
SJO
St. Teresa
SJO
Clinton
PBL
Mt Zion
PBL
PBL.
Cumberland County
BHRA
Cumberiand County
Clinton

Grade  Time  Pace

=== g = R~ = R~ R = e R = e = e B e o B e W o W e B o S o B T o R o B o N o

Wave
21:03.8 7.01M 8
21:056.3 7:.02m 8
21:09.8  7:03M 8
21:203 7.0 8
21:40.8 714 8
22:04.1  T:21M 8
22:099 7:23M 8
22235 T28M 8
23086 7.43/M 8
23:301  7:50/M 8
24018  801M 8
2413.6  8:05M 8
24:20.0  8:.07T/M 8
24510 817 8
24:580 8:19M 8
25028  221/M B
26:02.9 821M 8
25:226  B.28M 8
2659.9  8:40M 8
26:23.7 B48M 8
26:404  8:53M 8
27056  8:.02/M 8
27246  9.08M 8
28115  9:24M 8
28:54.3  9:38/Mm 8
31475 10:36M 8
32401  10:83/M 8
34016 1M1:21UM 8
09/19/2020 09:29:00



